Bib

2 ALBRECHT
3 DESMOND
4 DESEYN

5 BIRKINSHAW

6 MARCA

7 ROCIAS SACREST
8 GARRETA FARRUS

9 BOSCACCI

10 SUMMERMATTER

11 VELEPEC
12 LEYS

13 POLLINGER

14 PETERSEN
15 JAQUET
16 BOBOC

17 BOGONEZ MARTIN

18 KLOKSET
201 POLLINI

202 RAMIREZTIO
203 SCHIVALOCCHI

204 GILLET
205 ADKINS
206 GILLESPIE
207 CLIPEA
208 MALEKAKI

209 BALAGUER NOGUERA

101 MILESI
102 CURIONI
103 HAUGEN

104 COSTAYLLA

105 MOOSER

106 PUJOL PARRAMON

107 ULDRY
108 ODILE
109 VOUTAZ

110 BAUREGGER
111 DROEPPING

112 FOLTYN
113 JAKOB

114 RETTENSTEINER

115 DOBRE
116 MAURIN
117 SOUCEK
118 WALTER
119 HATT
120 PEER

SURNADAL - SPRINT - ID RACE 912
Surname
1 BERTOLINA

Name
Melissa
Emma
Helen

Robine Ruth Bert

McCall
Vanessa
Erola
Aina
Silvia
Enya
Klara
Carson
Lynn
Sienna
Lisa
Elena Beatrice
Emma
Ingfrid
Giorgia
Maria
Teresa
Mathilde
Ashley
Stella

Petra Alexandra

Erasmia
Nuria
Lorenzo
Luca
Aron Rodal
Marti
Arno
Julia
Malik
Jules
Theo
Moritz
Isak
Marek
Landon
Kilian
Tudor Zaharia
Gabriel
Ondrej
Silas
Raphael
Elias

Nationality

ITA
AUT
USA
Sul
USA
ITA
ESP
ESP
ITA
Sul
SLO
USA
Sul
USA
Sul
ROU
ESP
NOR
ITA
ESP
ITA
FRA
USA
USA
ROU
GRE
ESP
ITA
ITA
NOR
ESP
Sul
ESP
Sul
FRA
Sul
GER
NOR
CZE
USA
AUT
ROU
FRA
CZE
GER
GER
AUT

Category
U20 Women
U20 Women
U20 Women
U20 Women
U20 Women
U20 Women
U20 Women
U20 Women
U20 Women
U20 Women
U20 Women
U20 Women
U20 Women
U20 Women
U20 Women
U20 Women
U20 Women
U20 Women
U18 Women
U18 Women
U18 Women
U18 Women
U18 Women
U18 Women
U18 Women
U18 Women
U18 Women
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men

2006 Female
2006 Female
2007 Female
2006 Female
2007 Female
2006 Female
2006 Female
2006 Female
2006 Female
2007 Female
2006 Female
2006 Female
2006 Female
2007 Female
2007 Female
2007 Female
2007 Female
2006 Female
2008 Female
2008 Female
2008 Female
2008 Female
2008 Female
2008 Female
2009 Female
2009 Female
2008 Female
2006 Male
2006 Male
2007 Male
2006 Male
2006 Male
2006 Male
2006 Male
2006 Male
2006 Male
2007 Male
2007 Male
2006 Male
2007 Male
2007 Male
2006 Male
2006 Male
2006 Male
2007 Male
2007 Male
2006 Male

Year of birth Gender ISMFID

2278
2227
2417
2287
2374
2277
2268
2401
2568
2346
2570
2379
2288
2371
2597
2470
2564
2313
2683
2835
2682
2453
3132
2710
3422
3325
2828
2466
2395
2552
2444
2289
2445
2290
2527
2291
2538
2510
2430
2380
2225
2285
2332
2548
2325
2606
2224



121 GULLON

122 PRODAN

123 HATT

124 HOELZL

125 NAKLADAL
126 QALABAQIYEV
127 GJETHAMMER
128 MARTIN

129 BARBONI
130 ROUSSEAU
131 SAWIDIS
132 OSTERBERG
133 CORBEIL

134 LESSING

135 LEHNER

136 CASARES HERVIAS

137 CARLSON
138 HOLEN

139 HELGELAND
140 TRONVOLL
301 MIGLIORATI
302 BLANGERO
303 BAQUE GOMEZ
304 BIGWOOD
305 KULANGA
306 SULPICE
307 HUBAC

308 KAIRE

309 JOSSELIN
310 JOPEK

311 PETRE

312 ITOI

313 PEDRANZINI
314 BARRAS

315 BROWN

316 NOKOV

317 CHIRILA

318 SOUCEK
319 COJANU

320 ORBAN

321 ISMIKHANOV
322 SHAKARALIYEV
323 XYGKAKIS
324 GAGNAIRE

325 VALENZUELA PUCHE

326 LERFALL

Celestin
Cristian
Simon
Franz
Josef
Nabiyulla
Mads Kirkreit
Noe

Emile
Thibault
Dimitrios
Max
Maxime
Malte
Xavier
Gonzalo
Anders
Iver
Selmer
Hampus Mack
Gioele
Matteo
Pau
Benjamin
Alex

Paul
Adam
Antonin
Victor
Franciszek
Matei
Joshua
Matteo
Martin
Finnegan
Marko
Darius lonut
Simon
Diego loan
Andreas
Abel

Nurid
Christof
Anatole
Francisco
Martin Klevberg

FRA
ROU
GER
GER
CZE
AZE
NOR
FRA
FRA
FRA
GRE
SWE
CAN
SWE
Sul
ESP
USA
NOR
NOR
NOR
ITA
ITA
ESP
USA
SVK
FRA
SVK
FRA
FRA
CZE
ROU
USA
ITA
Sul
USA
BUL
ROU
CZE
ROU
ROU
AZE
AZE
GRE
FRA
ESP
NOR

U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U18 Men
U18 Men
U18 Men
U18 Men
U18 Men
U18 Men
U18 Men
U18 Men
U18 Men
U18 Men
U18 Men
U18 Men
U18 Men
U18 Men
U18 Men
U18 Men
U18 Men
U18 Men
U18 Men
U18 Men
U18 Men
U18 Men
U18 Men
U18 Men
U18 Men
U18 Men

2006 Male
2007 Male
2007 Male
2006 Male
2007 Male
2007 Male
2006 Male
2007 Male
2006 Male
2007 Male
2007 Male
2006 Male
2006 Male
2006 Male
2006 Male
2006 Male
2006 Male
2007 Male
2007 Male
2007 Male
2008 Male
2008 Male
2008 Male
2008 Male
2008 Male
2008 Male
2008 Male
2008 Male
2008 Male
2008 Male
2008 Male
2008 Male
2008 Male
2008 Male
2008 Male
2008 Male
2009 Male
2008 Male
2009 Male
2009 Male
2009 Male
2009 Male
2008 Male
2009 Male
2009 Male
2008 Male

2356
2571
2539
2591
2802
2554
2315
2801
3392
2513
2660
2307
2631
2558
2386
2269
2369
2509
3408
2657
2684
2681
2829
2711
3103
2817
2600
2821
2823
3405
2857
2699
2861
2687
2702
3082
3421
2818
3423
3424
3380
3381
3161
3437
3403
3409



