

SURNADAL - SPRINT - ID RACE 912

Bib	Surname	Name	Nationality	Category	Year of birth	Gender	ISMF ID
1	BERTOLINA	Melissa	ITA	U20 Women	2006	Female	2278
2	ALBRECHT	Emma	AUT	U20 Women	2006	Female	2227
3	DESMOND	Helen	USA	U20 Women	2007	Female	2417
4	DESEYN	Robine Ruth Bert	SUI	U20 Women	2006	Female	2287
5	BIRKINSHAW	McCall	USA	U20 Women	2007	Female	2374
6	MARCA	Vanessa	ITA	U20 Women	2006	Female	2277
7	ROCIAS SACREST	Erola	ESP	U20 Women	2006	Female	2268
8	GARRETA FARRUS	Aina	ESP	U20 Women	2006	Female	2401
9	BOSCACCI	Silvia	ITA	U20 Women	2006	Female	2568
10	SUMMMERMATTER	Enya	SUI	U20 Women	2007	Female	2346
11	VELEPEC	Klara	SLO	U20 Women	2006	Female	2570
12	LEYS	Carson	USA	U20 Women	2006	Female	2379
13	POLLINGER	Lynn	SUI	U20 Women	2006	Female	2288
14	PETERSEN	Sienna	USA	U20 Women	2007	Female	2371
15	JAQUET	Lisa	SUI	U20 Women	2007	Female	2597
16	BOBOC	Elena Beatrice	ROU	U20 Women	2007	Female	2470
17	BOGONEZ MARTIN	Emma	ESP	U20 Women	2007	Female	2564
18	KLOKSET	Ingfrid	NOR	U20 Women	2006	Female	2313
201	POLLINI	Giorgia	ITA	U18 Women	2008	Female	2683
202	RAMIREZ TIO	Maria	ESP	U18 Women	2008	Female	2835
203	SCHIVALOCCHI	Teresa	ITA	U18 Women	2008	Female	2682
204	GILLET	Mathilde	FRA	U18 Women	2008	Female	2453
205	ADKINS	Ashley	USA	U18 Women	2008	Female	3132
206	GILLESPIE	Stella	USA	U18 Women	2008	Female	2710
207	CLIEPA	Petra Alexandra	ROU	U18 Women	2009	Female	3422
208	MALEKAKI	Erasmia	GRE	U18 Women	2009	Female	3325
209	BALAGUER NOGUERA	Nuria	ESP	U18 Women	2008	Female	2828
101	MILESI	Lorenzo	ITA	U20 Men	2006	Male	2466
102	CURIONI	Luca	ITA	U20 Men	2006	Male	2395
103	HAUGEN	Aron Rodal	NOR	U20 Men	2007	Male	2552
104	COSTA YLLA	Marti	ESP	U20 Men	2006	Male	2444
105	MOOSER	Arno	SUI	U20 Men	2006	Male	2289
106	PUJOL PARRAMON	Julia	ESP	U20 Men	2006	Male	2445
107	ULDRY	Malik	SUI	U20 Men	2006	Male	2290
108	ODILE	Jules	FRA	U20 Men	2006	Male	2527
109	VOUTAZ	Theo	SUI	U20 Men	2006	Male	2291
110	BAUREGGER	Moritz	GER	U20 Men	2007	Male	2538
111	DROEPPING	Isak	NOR	U20 Men	2007	Male	2510
112	FOLTYN	Marek	CZE	U20 Men	2006	Male	2430
113	JAKOB	Landon	USA	U20 Men	2007	Male	2380
114	RETTENSTEINER	Kilian	AUT	U20 Men	2007	Male	2225
115	DOBRE	Tudor Zaharia	ROU	U20 Men	2006	Male	2285
116	MAURIN	Gabriel	FRA	U20 Men	2006	Male	2332
117	SOUCEK	Ondrej	CZE	U20 Men	2006	Male	2548
118	WALTER	Silas	GER	U20 Men	2007	Male	2325
119	HATT	Raphael	GER	U20 Men	2007	Male	2606
120	PEER	Elias	AUT	U20 Men	2006	Male	2224

121	GULLON	Celestin	FRA	U20 Men	2006 Male	2356
122	PRODAN	Cristian	ROU	U20 Men	2007 Male	2571
123	HATT	Simon	GER	U20 Men	2007 Male	2539
124	HOELZL	Franz	GER	U20 Men	2006 Male	2591
125	NAKLADAL	Josef	CZE	U20 Men	2007 Male	2802
126	QALABAQIYEV	Nabiyulla	AZE	U20 Men	2007 Male	2554
127	GJETHAMMER	Mads Kirkreit	NOR	U20 Men	2006 Male	2315
128	MARTIN	Noe	FRA	U20 Men	2007 Male	2801
129	BARBONI	Emile	FRA	U20 Men	2006 Male	3392
130	ROUSSEAU	Thibault	FRA	U20 Men	2007 Male	2513
131	SAVVIDIS	Dimitrios	GRE	U20 Men	2007 Male	2660
132	OSTERBERG	Max	SWE	U20 Men	2006 Male	2307
133	CORBEIL	Maxime	CAN	U20 Men	2006 Male	2631
134	LESSING	Malte	SWE	U20 Men	2006 Male	2558
135	LEHNER	Xavier	SUI	U20 Men	2006 Male	2386
136	CASARES HERVIAS	Gonzalo	ESP	U20 Men	2006 Male	2269
137	CARLSON	Anders	USA	U20 Men	2006 Male	2369
138	HOLEN	Iver	NOR	U20 Men	2007 Male	2509
139	HELGELAND	Selmer	NOR	U20 Men	2007 Male	3408
140	TRONVOLL	Hampus Mack	NOR	U20 Men	2007 Male	2657
301	MIGLIORATI	Gioele	ITA	U18 Men	2008 Male	2684
302	BLANGERO	Matteo	ITA	U18 Men	2008 Male	2681
303	BAQUE GOMEZ	Pau	ESP	U18 Men	2008 Male	2829
304	BIGWOOD	Benjamin	USA	U18 Men	2008 Male	2711
305	KULANGA	Alex	SVK	U18 Men	2008 Male	3103
306	SULPICE	Paul	FRA	U18 Men	2008 Male	2817
307	HUBAC	Adam	SVK	U18 Men	2008 Male	2600
308	KAIRE	Antonin	FRA	U18 Men	2008 Male	2821
309	JOSELIN	Victor	FRA	U18 Men	2008 Male	2823
310	JOPEK	Franciszek	CZE	U18 Men	2008 Male	3405
311	PETRE	Matei	ROU	U18 Men	2008 Male	2857
312	ITOI	Joshua	USA	U18 Men	2008 Male	2699
313	PEDRANZINI	Matteo	ITA	U18 Men	2008 Male	2861
314	BARRAS	Martin	SUI	U18 Men	2008 Male	2687
315	BROWN	Finnegan	USA	U18 Men	2008 Male	2702
316	NOKOV	Marko	BUL	U18 Men	2008 Male	3082
317	CHIRILA	Darius Ionut	ROU	U18 Men	2009 Male	3421
318	SOUCEK	Simon	CZE	U18 Men	2008 Male	2818
319	COJANU	Diego Ioan	ROU	U18 Men	2009 Male	3423
320	ORBAN	Andreas	ROU	U18 Men	2009 Male	3424
321	ISMIKHANOV	Abel	AZE	U18 Men	2009 Male	3380
322	SHAKARALIYEV	Nurid	AZE	U18 Men	2009 Male	3381
323	XYGKAKIS	Christof	GRE	U18 Men	2008 Male	3161
324	GAGNAIRE	Anatole	FRA	U18 Men	2009 Male	3437
325	VALENZUELA PUCHE	Francisco	ESP	U18 Men	2009 Male	3403
326	LERFALL	Martin Klevberg	NOR	U18 Men	2008 Male	3409